Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Spink - (833356) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.56
1:17.86
1:18.03
1:18.64
1:18.82
1:19.12
1:24.16

1:26.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.82
1:19.12
1:17.86
1:15.56
1:18.03
1:18.64
1:24.16
1:26.09

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

383
350
348
340
337
333
277
259

WA Pts

337
333
350
383
348
340
277

259

Round

Round

H
H
H

Date

2210117
05/11/17
09/04/17
04/12/16
16/11/19
25/11/18
01/11/15
27/09/15

Date

16/11/19
25/11/18
05/11/17
22/10117
09/04/17
04/12/16
01/11/15
27/09/15

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2017
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier

2019 CCSC Club Championships

CCSC Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Meet

2019 CCSC Club Championships

CCSC Club Championships 2018

Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2017
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015

Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Venue

Crawley
Bognor Regis
Arun
Guildford
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Horsham

Bognor Regis

Venue
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Arun
Guildford
Horsham

Bognor Regis

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chichester 2
4
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
4
4
Chichester 2
Chichester 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
4
4
Chichester 2
Chichester 3
Chichester 3
Chichester 2
Chichester 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



