Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Spink - (833356) - Chichester (Cormorant) SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.56	383	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
1:17.86	350	Н	05/11/17	Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2017	Bognor Regis		4
1:18.03	348	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Chichester	3
1:18.64	340	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Chichester	3
1:18.82	337	Н	16/11/19	2019 CCSC Club Championships	Bognor Regis		4
1:19.12	333	Н	25/11/18	CCSC Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis		4
1:24.16	277	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Chichester	2
1:26.09	259	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.82	337	Н	16/11/19	2019 CCSC Club Championships	Bognor Regis		4
1:19.12	333	Н	25/11/18	CCSC Club Championships 2018	Bognor Regis		4
1:17.86	350	Н	05/11/17	Chichester Cormorants Club Championships 2017	Bognor Regis		4
1:15.56	383	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Chichester	2
1:18.03	348	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Chichester	3
1:18.64	340	F	04/12/16	Guildford City L3 County Regional Qualifier	Guildford	Chichester	3
1:24.16	277	F	01/11/15	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition 2015	Horsham	Chichester	2
1:26.09	259	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	Chichester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS